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Manufacturer

Manufacturing year
Operation hours
Capacity

Lifting height

Engine manufacturer
Engine fuel type
Length

Width

Height

Self weight

Condition

BMA 3.5 Tons

https://airportsystems.de/ground-support-equipment/lower-deck-loaders/bma-3-5-tons/

BMA 3.5 TONS

Category: Lower deck loaders

SKU: N/A

PRODUCT INFORMATION

BMA
1983
7940
3.500 kg
3.400 mm
Deutz
Diesel
7.100 mm
2.800 mm
3000 mm
8.500 kg

Used, in serviceable condition
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