



BMA 3.5 TONS

Category: Lower deck loaders

SKU: N/A



PRODUCT INFORMATION

Manufacturer	BMA
Manufacturing year	1983
Operation hours	7940
Capacity	3.500 kg
Lifting height	3.400 mm
Engine manufacturer	Deutz
Engine fuel type	Diesel
Length	7.100 mm
Width	2.800 mm
Height	3000 mm
Self weight	8.500 kg
Condition	Used, in serviceable condition